FABORY

Taper pin, turned DIN 1 B
Stainless steel A1 2X10MM

Article number

Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 100
Technical Parameters Standards
Diameter 2mm DIN
Length 10 mm ISO
Material Stainless steel
Material technical Al

Info

Taper pins are
designed for

the friction type
fastening and/or
locking together

of two or more
individual elements.
The tapered

shape allows the
connection to

be disconnected
repeatedly, and
when the elements
are joined together
again, their location
remains as accurate
as it was previously,
and the frictional
connection remains
as strong as
before.The nominal
length (L, tolerance
class js15) does not
include the rounded
ends.For taper pins
with d1 = 20 distance
W is at the choice of
the user.

51560.020.010
950359179476
31163205
8715492295057
Full Box Only

1-B
=~2339-B



FRREOIDYV

¢ (max.)
dl

d2

d2 <

D (mm)
L (mm)

r=~

W (min.)

ion

0.3

2

6

8

2

10

2

4.5

Technical Drawing




