FABORY



Taper pin, turned DIN 1 B Stainless steel A1 2X10MM

Article number	51560.020.010
Brand	-
UBB	950359179476
UNSPSC	31163205
EAN	8715492295057
PKG. of 100	Full Box Only

1-B

≈2339-B

Technical Parameters

Standards

Diameter	2 mm	DIN
Length	10 mm	ISO
Material	Stainless steel	
Material technical	A1	
Info	Taper pins are designed for the friction type fastening and/or locking together of two or more individual elements. The tapered shape allows the connection to be disconnected repeatedly, and when the elements are joined together again, their location remains as accurate as it was previously, and the frictional connection remains as strong as before. The nominal length (L, tolerance class js15) does not include the rounded ends. For taper pins with d1 = 20 distance W is at the choice of the user.	

Technical Specification

		_	
Tech	ทเกลเ	I)ra\	ผมกล
	ıııcaı	Dia	W 11 19

c (max.)	0.3
d1	2
d2	6
d2 ≤	8
D (mm)	2
L (mm)	10
r≈	2
W (min.)	4.5

